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Order Ref.: 0 
Ship To: 

Billed to: Netaji Subhas Institude Of Technology 
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SN Desciption 

2 

INAY 
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Conversion rates: INR=1.00 Rs,=1.00 $=86.30 E=110.10 C=94.30 Y=10.0o 

1 Intl. Joumal of Advanced Computer Engineering ( Set Of 2 Vols.) 

6 

7 

8 

Intl. Joumal of Computer Engineering ( Set Of 2 Vols.) 

VINAYAK BOOK DISTRIBUTORS 
1st Floor, Book Palace Building, Chouhatta, Ashok Raj Path, Patna -800 004 (Bihar) 

Mobile: 9431018020, 6123557105|Email: vinayakbook2 3@gmail. com 

Inter. Joumal Of Electric Power ( Set Of2 Vols.) 

Inter. Joumal Of Infomation And Communication Technologies (Set Of2 Vols.) 
Journal Of Miarowave Science And Technology 

Inter.Joumal Of Power Quality (Set Of 2 Vols.) 

Intl. Joumal of Advances in Therma Sciences & Engineening ( Set Of2 Vols.) 
International Joumal Mechanical Engineering And Matei al Science (Set Of2 
Vols.) 2023 

I2 Jo 

CREDIT INVOICE 

10 Indian Joumal Of Structural Engineering And Technology ( Set Of 2 Vols,) 
11 Inter. Joumul Of Civil Engineering And Environmental Systems ( Set Of2 

Vols) 
12 Inter.Joumul Of Civil Engineering Research 

Indian Joumal Of Civil Engineening Research And Technology ( Set Of2 Vols.) 

Note: 

NEWS: (-) 

jowmal Kare 

Terms & Conditions: 

(Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Only.) 
(Tax Exempted: CGST=0.00 SGST=0.00 

Librarian 
Nelaji Subhas Institute of Technology 

Amhara, Bihta. Patna-8G1106 

Inv# V/CR/ 24-25/0021 
GR/RR No.: 
Delivery By: X 
Docs thru: 

2.Goods once sold will not be taken back. 
1.0ur responsibility ceases after goods leave our godown. 

4.All disputes will be settled in Patna Jurisdiction only. 

Qty 

3.Complaints will be entertained if filed within 7days after recelpt of goods. 
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Total Tax= 0.00) 
DECLARATION 

Price 

12 

3,000.00 

1 3,500.00 

3,000.00 
4,000.00 
3,000.00 

3,000,00 
3,000.00 

3,500.00 

3,500.00 

3,500.00 

1 3,500.00 

3,500.00 

3,000.00 

Gross 

3,000.00 

4,000.00 

3,000.00 
3,000.00 

3,000.00 

3,500.00 
3,500.00 

3,500.00 

3,500.00 
3,500.00 

3,500.00 

Prepared by 
1631 SCOT 

Checked by 

Date: 14-05-24 

Bundles: 0 

Credit Days: 

Dis.% 

Round Off: 
Net Amount: 

For 

05.0 

05.0 

05.0 

05.0 

05.0 

Bank Detail :Union Bank Of India, A/c No. 424501010040156, IFS Code: UBINO542458. 
***Exemption Under GST, PAN: AFOPK6462K (Educational Books ; HSN Code: 4901) *** 

05.0 

05.0 

05.0 

05.0 

05.0 

Page 1 of 1 

05.0 

05.0 

DSIRIB 

[29] 

Amount 

AuthATN 

2,850.00 
2,850.00 
3,800.00 
2,850.00 
2,850.00 
2,850.00 

3,325.00 

3,325.00 
3,325.00 

3,325.00 
3,325.00 

3,325.00 

38,000.00 

7 38,000.00 
NIL 


